2016 ELECTION SCHEDULE

ELECTION

ELECTION DATE

VOTER REGISTRATION
DEADLINE

UOCAVA DEADLINE

ADVANCE VOTING
BEGINS

SATURDAY VOTING

Presidential Preference Primary &
Special Election

Tuesday, March 1, 2016

Monday, February 1, 2016

Saturday, January 16, 2016

Monday, February 8, 2016

Saturday, February 20, 2016

Special Election Runoff

Tuesday, March 29, 2016

Monday, February 1, 2016

None

TBA

None

General Primary Election,
Nonpartisan General Election,
Special Election

Tuesday, May 24, 2016

Tuesday, April 26, 2016

Saturday, April 9, 2016

Monday, May 2, 2016

Saturday, May 14, 2016

General Primary Runoff,
Nonpartisan General Election
Runoff, Special Election Runoff

Tuesday, July 26, 2016

Tuesday, April 26, 2016

Saturday, June 11, 2016

Tuesday, July 5, 2016

None

General Election

Tuesday, November 8, 2016

Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Saturday, September 24, 2016

Monday, October 17, 2016

Saturday, October 29, 2016

General Election Runoff (Local
and State)

Tuesday, December 6, 2016

Tuesday, October 11, 2016

None

TBA

None

General Election Runoff (Federal)

Tuesday, January 10, 2017

Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Saturday, November 26, 2016

Monday, December 19, 2016

None




